## GREENVILLE AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 9 DONATION ROAD GREENVILLE, PA 16125

## NEPOTISM PREVENTION DECLARATION

Greenville Area School District's Nepotism Policy pertains to the employment of persons by the Board of School Directors. All applicants are required to read the policy and answer the questions below.

1. I have read and I understand the Greenville Area School District's Nepotism Policy.

Yes No

2. I have a relative(s) who is either a school director or an employee of the Greenville Area School District as defined in the Greenville Area School District Nepotism Policy.

"Relative" means a father, mother, brother, sister, husband, wife, son, daughter, stepfather, stepmother, stepchild, grandchild, nephew, niece, first cousin, sister-in-law, brother-in-law, uncle or aunt.

Yes No

3. If "Yes," to whom are you related?

(Name of Relative) (Relationship to You)

I declare that my responses are true to the best of my knowledge.

Date:

Signature